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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 89 47 37 25 19 15
2. TSG 1846 Darmstadt 21 23 14 17 9 8
3. SVS Griesheim 17 14 11 15 8 10
4. SG Neptun Lampertheim 16 11 5 4 10 5
5. SSV Raunheim 15 19 20 11 16 5
6. TV 1862 Langen e.V. 11 13 6 3 6 4
7. VFS Rödermark 11 5 6 6 2 3
8. Rüsselsheimer SC 10 15 16 17 6 5
9. TuS Griesheim 6 5 3 2 3 9

10. TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 3 9 8 7 8 8
11. DJK-SSG Bensheim 2 8 5 4 0 0
12. WSV Dieburg 2 1 6 3 2 1
13. SG 1886 Weiterstadt 0 0 0 1 1 0
14. SKV Mörfelden 0 0 0 0 1 0

Gesamt 203 170 137 115 91 73

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 20 17 13 4 5 7
2. SSV Raunheim 8 5 6 5 9 1
3. TSG 1846 Darmstadt 4 3 1 3 3 4
4. SVS Griesheim 3 6 6 7 2 2
5. VFS Rödermark 2 3 2 1 2 3
6. TV 1862 Langen e.V. 2 0 0 2 1 0
7. Rüsselsheimer SC 1 5 5 5 1 0
8. SG Neptun Lampertheim 1 1 2 1 1 3
9. TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 0 0 1 3 3 2

10. DJK-SSG Bensheim 0 0 1 1 0 0
11. TuS Griesheim 0 0 0 0 2 4
12. WSV Dieburg 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 41 40 37 32 29 27

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

1. DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 69 30 24 21 14 8
2. TSG 1846 Darmstadt 17 20 13 14 6 4
3. SG Neptun Lampertheim 15 10 3 3 9 2
4. SVS Griesheim 14 8 5 8 6 8
5. TV 1862 Langen e.V. 9 13 6 1 5 4
6. Rüsselsheimer SC 9 10 11 12 5 5
7. VFS Rödermark 9 2 4 5 0 0
8. SSV Raunheim 7 14 14 6 7 4
9. TuS Griesheim 6 5 3 2 1 5

10. TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 3 9 7 4 5 6
11. DJK-SSG Bensheim 2 8 4 3 0 0
12. WSV Dieburg 2 1 6 3 2 0
13. SG 1886 Weiterstadt 0 0 0 1 1 0
14. SKV Mörfelden 0 0 0 0 1 0

Gesamt 162 130 100 83 62 46


